

International Student Fees 2019

Tuition Fee \$15,500

Administration Fee \$2,500

Insurance \$480

Homestay Placement \$500

Homestay Fees \$280 per week (payable in advance)

Designated Caregiver

Administration Fee \$250

Airport Transport Initial pickup free - \$100 per subsequent trip

Extra costs not covered in Fees

- Uniform (approximately \$600, depending on number of items purchased)
- Stationery (approximately \$100, depending on subjects chosen)
- Subject Costs- some courses such as Outdoor Education, Hard Materials, Food Technology, Applied Science Marine and Art will incur additional charges
- Examination Entry NCEA fees for Year 11 13 students are \$384
- Involvement in extra-curricular activities. Whilst some activities are free others like sport and music tuition have fees
- Overnight trips and camps
- Laptop computer students from Year 10 13 are required to have a laptop for some of their classwork
- Travel to, from and within New Zealand including daily bus fares
- Spending money.

A sibling discount is available at 5% of the tuition and administration cost.

Fees published are applicable for all students enrolling from 1st January 2019 – 31st December 2019.